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Women / HS
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Fairfield Ludlowe HS * 131.475 34.375 31.100 33.050 32.950
41 2 1

2210 Emma Senatore 8.975 8.350
2206 Julia Gove 8.675
2205 Ava Golding 8.425 7.700 8.4508.550
2211 Katie Torello 8.300 7.600
2208 Jane Luczaj 8.050 8.900
2204 Esme Fagan 7.750 8.000
2203 Isabella Factora 7.900
2209 Tori Schreiber 8.1507.700

2 Southington HS * 131.025 33.425 31.550 32.750 33.300
23 1 2

2306 Gabrielle Ferreira 8.500 8.600
2304 Riley Corr 8.400 7.750 8.100
2308 Tia Guay 8.300 7.350 8.600
2309 Tori Harrington 8.225 8.000
2302 Madison Allister 8.350 8.500
2312 Taylor Kelly 8.100 8.200
2318 Kelsey Salerno 8.050
2301 Alivia Adams 8.000

3 Trumbull HS * 128.800 34.025 30.400 31.300 33.075
32 3 5

2112 Ariana Sebourne 8.925 7.450 8.3507.600
2102 Leah Cody 8.450 8.200
2107 Gianna Lemma 8.350
2109 Juliana Pucciarelli 8.300 7.500 8.4508.250
2106 Tala Lalli 7.250 7.7758.000
2108 Cayden Palmer 8.5007.450

4 Glastonbury HS * 127.000 31.950 29.300 32.325 33.425
17 4T 3

2504 Sydney Barcikowski 8.050 8.6758.500
2527 Sophia Urban 8.000 7.200
2523 Julia Pistorius 7.950 7.000 8.1007.550
2519 Sarah McKinney 7.950 8.150
2525 Amanda Steckler 7.600
2517 Francesca Gionfriddo 7.500 8.4508.125
2510 Lola DeFranco 8.200
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5 Staples HS * 126.200 33.400 29.300 31.200 32.300
64 4T 6

2411 Mia Guster 9.600 8.850
2408 Mimi Schindler 8.375 6.600 7.550
2401 Sofia Alarcon-Frias 8.000 6.950 7.9008.400
2405 Grace Horton 7.425 7.700
2409 Daisy Seaborne 8.050 7.8007.500
2406 Phoebe Miller 7.750
2402 Ava DeDomenico 7.750

6 Norwich Free Academy * 124.175 32.650 27.500 31.550 32.475
55 6 4

2604 Sarah Fedeli 8.475 7.000 8.3757.550
2611 Kaitlyn Titus 8.325 6.750 8.4008.300
2603 Jayla Davis 7.925 7.100 7.350
2606 Gracyn Goodale 7.925 7.700
2605 Emma Field 6.650 8.350
2609 Ja'Ryee Silva 8.000

7 Greenwich HS * 121.725 32.325 26.650 31.000 31.750
76 7 7

2719 Brook Wallace 8.225 6.400 7.9508.000
2714 Sophia Riche 8.075
2721 Noelle Wilkinson 8.050
2705 Alexandra Cimador 7.975 7.650
2723 Clair Yee 8.050 8.0508.150
2710 Emma Kelly 6.350 7.750
2715 Olivea Rosenbaum 5.850
2712 Shayna Moeller 7.200
2702 Emma Bookless 8.000

8 Conard HS * 115.375 31.300 23.850 28.950 31.275
88 8 8

2803 Jillian da Costa Pinto 8.225 6.800 7.9507.050
2801 Gabrielle Alekshun 7.875 6.700 7.8257.050
2813 Ava Peterson 7.650 3.950 7.7507.650
2806 McKenzie Franklin 7.550 6.400 7.200
2815 Mia Rosario 7.750
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